T S TS N T
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-203-015

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

61FT

PROPERTY

374 NORTHWOOD SUBD 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-13-86

7=24~
10-1-93
2-16-94
5-17-99
9-3-04
6-10-05

MERCURI ALBERT F & LAURINA A

MERCURI LAURINA A
REID BEATRICE B

LONG,DALE & RICHARD COFFEE

LONG, DALE A. & RUTH E.
WELLS DENNIS L

FERGUSON GARY C & DENISE L
FERGUSON DIANE R

NO C.F.
C.F. 25.00
C.F. 38.00
NO C.F.
SP 46,800.

SP36,000
SP 70,000




